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Men / 4 / 8 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dakota Sorie476
Roses

10.650 7.600 9.40010.350 10.3009.800 58.100
1 7 3 2T 3 2T 1 

1 

Jaden Blank485
Zenith

9.250 7.900 9.60010.550 10.35010.200 57.850
5T 6 1 1 2 1 2 

2 

David Gilbarte475
Roses

9.500 8.500 9.20010.200 10.1009.000 56.500
4 3 4 5T 5T 5T 3 

3 

Caleb Hallinan484
Zenith

9.650 8.600 9.40010.000 10.2508.400 56.300
3 1T 7 3T 13 4 4 

4 

Jonathan Saquier444
High Point

8.500 8.000 9.40010.500 9.00010.500 55.900
10 5 2 4T 1 12T 5 

5 

James Kidder468
New Bern

7.700 8.600 8.6008.650 10.3008.900 52.750
18T 2T 19 15 7T 3T 6 

6 

Joshua Yost459
Langley

9.250 5.900 8.8009.600 10.1008.300 51.950
6T 13 10T 10 14 6T 7 

7 

Jack Griffin483
Zenith

9.700 5.700 9.0009.750 9.7007.900 51.750
2 15 8 7T 19 8 8 

8 

Isaac Hardison477
Roses

8.750 6.200 8.4009.550 9.9508.600 51.450
8 10T 12 18T 11T 7 9 

9 

Logan Collier467
New Bern

8.250 8.400 8.0009.400 8.5008.800 51.350
13 4 14 21T 9T 19 10 

10 

Jacob Allen458
Langley

7.600 7.100 8.7009.600 8.6009.000 50.600
20 8 11T 11T 6T 17T 11 

11 

Chase Simonds414
First In Flight

8.700 6.600 8.0008.750 8.9508.600 49.600
9 9 18 22T 12T 15 12 

12 

Luke Jackson443
High Point

9.150 4.900 8.9009.500 9.1507.700 49.300
7 17 13 9 21 10 13 

13 

Brendan Underwood440
Hahns

7.850 6.100 9.0008.050 9.0007.800 47.800
16 12 23 8T 20 13T 14 

14 

Sandy Skardon402
Charlotte

7.700 5.800 8.00010.150 8.6007.400 47.650
19T 14 5 23T 22 18T 15 

15 

Cole Peurifoy449
LKN

7.800 6.200 8.3007.950 9.1008.200 47.550
17 11T 24 20 15T 11 16 

16 

Colin Popan431
Foothills

8.450 3.800 8.7009.350 7.8009.200 47.300
11 20T 15 12T 4 21T 17 

17 

Grant Kayser448
LKN

8.300 3.800 8.7008.500 9.0008.800 47.100
12 21T 20 13T 10T 14T 18 

18 

Evan Kuhl425
Flying High

7.550 4.600 8.5008.800 8.2508.000 45.700
21 19 17 16T 18 20 19 

19 

Ryan Reeves430
Foothills

7.050 3.000 8.50010.100 8.8008.110 45.560
23 24 6 17T 17 16 20 

20 

Isaac Sheehan442
High Point

8.000 5.000 8.7009.300 7.5006.800 45.300
15 16 16 14T 23 24 21 

21 

William (Ty) Hall463
Lexington

8.200 3.800 9.2008.200 9.2006.600 45.200
14 22T 21T 6T 24 9 22 

22 

Timmy Bayne424
Flying High

6.450 4.700 7.9009.700 7.8008.200 44.750
24 18 9 24 16T 22T 23 

23 

Aaron Roberts429
Foothills

7.300 3.500 8.4008.200 7.6008.900 43.900
22 23 22T 19T 8T 23 24 

24 
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